
Leg Total Turn Type Notes

0.0 Start Start of route

0.2 0.2 L Seminole Dr

0.3 0.5 L T Dallas St

0.1 0.6 R Academy St

0.2 0.8 L T N Main St

4.3 5.1 L E Green Ridge Rd SE

0.4 5.5 R T Joe Frank Harris Pkwy SE

0.0 5.5 L 1st left Green Ridge Rd SE

0.0 5.6 L T  Quick L Green Ridge Rd SE

1.8 7.3 R T Bates Rd  - No Sign

2.5 9.9 L T Old Alabama Rd SE -  No Sign

3.4 13.2 R GA-61 N/Dallas Hwy SW

0.4 13.6 L Old Alabama Rd SW

1.2 14.8 L T GA-113 S/Hwy 113 S - Onto divided highway

1.9 16.7 L Brandon Farm Rd SW

1.1 17.8 L T Taff Rd

1.1 18.8 R Floyd Creek Church Rd

1.0 19.9 L T Hills Creek Rd

0.7 20.5 R T Hill Creek Rd

0.8 21.4 L Bear Left Hill Creek Rd

0.2 21.6 L T Hill Creek Rd

2.5 24.1 S Continue Davistown Rd

0.2 24.3 S Continue Main St

0.1 24.4 L T Main St

0.4 24.9 R Euharlee St - Cross RR Tracks

1.3 26.2 S Continue Popham Rd -  WATER @ Fire Station on Left

2.2 28.3 L T Miller Farm Rd

2.8 31.1 R T Taylorsville Rd - No Sign

2.6 33.8 R T Wax Rd SE

0.3 34.0 L Wax Rd SE

3.6 37.7 L Donahoo Rd SE - Easy to miss.

2.7 40.3 L T Reeceburg Rd SE

2.1 42.5 R Doyle Rd

1.2 43.7 R Shorthorn Rd

0.8 44.5 L BUSY US-27 S

1.0 45.5 R First Right Miller Mountain Rd - No Sign

1.3 46.8 L T - SS Booger Hollow Rd

0.2 47.0 R Randall Rd SW

0.9 47.9 L T Lyons Bridge Rd SW

3.8 51.7 S Continue Padlock Mountain Rd SW

1.7 53.4 L Into Park Rolater Dr - No Sign, just prior to bridge



Control #2 Rolater Park

13 Old Cedartown Rd, Cave Spring 30124

Open:  9:31  Close: 12:41

0.3 53.7 L Exit Park N Cave Spring St/Cave Springs Rd/Old Cedartown Rd

6.8 60.5 L Booger Hollow Rd

0.1 60.6 S Bear Right Cherokee Rd

2.2 62.8 L T US-27 N - No sign

0.3 63.0 R Lake Creek Rd

2.9 66.0 R Puckett Rd - Don't cross RR tracks

1.6 67.6 L Continue Dunn Rd

1.0 68.6 L T Fish Creek Rd - No sign

0.4 69.1 R Stewart Rd

2.0 71.1 R T Old Rockmart Rd SE - No Sign

1.2 72.3 L Collard Valley Rd

0.6 72.9 S Continue Live Oak Rd

Quick Stop Food and Water

4526 GA-101,  Aragon, GA 30104

0.5 73.3 R Slight Yarbrough Rd

3.7 77.0 R County Line Rd

0.8 77.7 L T Taylorsville Rd - No Sign

3.1 80.8 L Church / Euharlee St - In Taylorsville

1.3 82.2 S Continue Popham Rd - WATER @ Fire Station on Left

2.1 84.3 R T Miller Farm Rd

0.2 84.5 L Williams Rd

1.2 85.7 R T Wade Rd S W - No sign

0.9 86.6 S Continue Euharlee 5 Forks Rd

Harris Five Forks Grocery

10 Lowery Rd S W

Kingston, GA 30145



1.7 88.3 L Hardin Bridge Rd

0.6 88.9 R T Cliff Nelson Rd - No Sign

0.0 89.0 L Quick Hardin Bridge Rd SW

5.8 94.7 S Continue onto Harden Bridge Rd SW

0.9 95.6 L Turn left onto Main St

0.2 95.7 R Turn right onto Church St

0.1 95.8 L Railroad St

0.2 96.0 R Cochran St - 2 Blocks

0.3 96.3 R Church St

Control 3

Dollar General

32 Cochran St, Kingston GA 30145

Open: 11:33   Close: 17:18

0.2 96.5 L Main St

0.2 96.6 R Harden Bridge Rd - No Sign

3.4 100.1 L Sugar Valley Rd SW

5.9 105.9 R RL Burnt Hickory Rd

2.4 108.4 S Continue onto Douthit Ferry Rd - X West Ave. Micky D and Arby

110.0 For Water turn left onto Indian Mounds Road for 0.9M

2.3 110.7 L RL Old Alabama Rd SE

2.5 113.1 R Old Old Alabama Rd SE

1.2 114.3 R T Old Alabama Rd SE

0.7 115.0 R T GA-293 S, Alatoona Road

2.8 117.8 R Slight right Sandtown Rd SE

2.1 119.9 L T N Main St - No Sign

6.5 126.5 R Dallas St

0.2 126.7 L Seminole Dr

0.3 127.0 R Beach St NW

0.2 127.2 End End of route


